9:00-9:15

9:15-9:45

9:45-11:05

11:05-11:35

11:40-12:10

12:15-12:40

12:40-1:05

1:05-1:50

1:50-2:50

2:50-3:35

3:35-3:40

Grade 2P
COHORT A - Hybrid

Pulliam

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Arrival/Morning Work/Morning
Meeting

Arrival/Morning Work/Morning
Meeting

MicroSociety

MicroSociety

Micro live with Mrs. Pulliam
(use Meet code: Pulliam)

Micro live with Mrs. Pulliam
(use Meet code: Pulliam)

ELA

ELA

Bathroom Break/Recess (with

Independent ELA work on
Google Classroom

Independent ELA work on
Google Classroom

Independent ELA work on
Google Classroom

Mrs. MacMillan) Bathroom Break/Recess

Science Science Break Break Break

Lunch (with Mrs. MacMillan) Lunch (with Mrs. MacMillan) Lunch Lunch Lunch
Math Math
Independent Math work on Independent Math work on Independent Math work on
Google Classroom Google Classroom Google Classroom
Specials Specials
Math, cont. Math, cont. Science Assignment Science Assignment Science Assignment

Review/Independent Work/
Social Studies (with Mrs.
MacMillan)

Review/Reteach, or
Independent Work, or Social
Studies (with Mrs. MacMillan)

Catch-up Time

Catch-up Time

Catch-up Time

Pack Up/Dismissal

Pack Up/Dismissal




