	Grade 2P	Pulliam			
	<b>COHORT A - Hybrid</b>				
	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
9:00-9:15	Arrival/Morning Work/Morning Meeting	Arrival/Morning Work/Morning Meeting			
9:15-9:45	MicroSociety	MicroSociety	Micro live with Mrs. Pulliam (use Meet code: Pulliam)	Micro live with Mrs. Pulliam (use Meet code: Pulliam)	
9:45-11:05	ELA	ELA	Independent ELA work on Google Classroom  Independent ELA work on Google Classroom	Independent ELA work on Google Classroom	
11:05-11:35	Bathroom Break/Recess (with Mrs. MacMillan)	Bathroom Break/Recess		Google Classicom	
11:40-12:10	Science	Science	Break	Break	Break
12:15-12:40	Lunch (with Mrs. MacMillan)	Lunch (with Mrs. MacMillan)	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch
12:40-1:05	Math	Math	Independent Math work on Google Classroom	Independent Math work on Google Classroom	Independent Math work on Google Classroom
1:05-1:50	Specials	Specials			
1:50-2:50	Math, cont.	Math, cont.	Science Assignment	Science Assignment	Science Assignment
2:50-3:35	Review/Independent Work/ Social Studies (with Mrs. MacMillan)	Review/Reteach, or Independent Work, or Social Studies (with Mrs. MacMillan)	Catch-up Time	Catch-up Time	Catch-up Time
3:35-3:40	Pack Up/Dismissal	Pack Up/Dismissal			